600 NORTHEAST GRAND AVENUE |PORTLAND, OREGON 97232 2736

MEETING:
DATE:
DAY:
TIME:
PLACE:

TEL 503 797 1542 |FAX 503 797 1793

Agenda

METRO COUNCIL WORK SESSION
March 20, 2007

Tuesday

2:00 PM

Metro Council Chamber

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:45 PM

3:15PM

3:20 PM

4:20 PM

ADJOURN

1.

DISCUSSION OF AGENDA FOR COUNCIL REGULAR
MEETING, MARCH 22, 2007/ADMINISTRATIVE/CHIEF
OPERATING OFFICER COMMUNICATIONS

MEASURE 37 CLAIMS INVOLVING TITLE 4 Benner/
PROPERTIES, SOME WITH TITLE 2 LIMITATIONS Conder

REGIONAL FREIGHT AND GOODS MOVEMENT

ACTION PLAN Platman
BREAK
NEW WASTE TRANSPORT CONTRACT — Hoglunad/

TRANSPORT OPTIONS STUDY BRIEFING Dan Pitzler (CH2MHill)/
Bob Wallace (WIH Resources)

COUNCIL BRIEFINGS/COMMUNICATION
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