

Agenda

MEETING: METRO COUNCIL WORK SESSION

DATE: March 20, 2007

DAY: Tuesday TIME: 2:00 PM

PLACE: Metro Council Chamber

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

2:00 PM	1.	DISCUSSION OF AGENDA FOR COUNCIL I MEETING, MARCH 22, 2007/ADMINISTRAT OPERATING OFFICER COMMUNICATION	TIVE/CHIEF	
2:15 PM	2.	MEASURE 37 CLAIMS INVOLVING TITLE PROPERTIES, SOME WITH TITLE 2 LIMIT	=	Benner/ Conder
2:45 PM	3.	REGIONAL FREIGHT AND GOODS MOVE ACTION PLAN	MENT	Platman
3:15 PM	4.	BREAK		
3:20 PM	5.	NEW WASTE TRANSPORT CONTRACT – TRANSPORT OPTIONS STUDY BRIEFING		Hoglund/ ler (CH2MHill)/ (WIH Resources)

COUNCIL BRIEFINGS/COMMUNICATION

ADJOURN

4:20 PM

6.